Search Criteria

Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/02; Name= ELLIS
FRANK C JR;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

199502210000
45621

02/21/1995
03:55:52

ELLIS FRANK
CJR

Grantee

DEEDS

JOHNSON,
ROLIIN L JR

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SECTIO
N 6, 20S, 2w,
NW1/4

199502210000
45631

02/21/1995
03:55:54

ELLIS FRANK
CJR

Grantor

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENNER,
JOHN

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQLSW
Other:SECTIO
N 6, 20S, 2w,
NW1/4

199502210000
45651

02/21/1995
03:55:56

ELLIS FRANK
CJR

Grantee

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SMITH, ADDIE

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SECTIO
N 6, 20S, 2w,
NW1/4

199502210000
45641

02/21/1995
03:55:55

ELLIS FRANK
CJR

Grantor

AGREEMENT

UNION STATE
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SECTIO
N 6, 20S, 2w,
NW1/4

199502210000
45691

02/21/1995
03:56:00

ELLIS FRANK
CJR

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION STATE
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:AND NW
6 20S 2W

199502210000
45661

02/21/1995
03:55:57

ELLIS FRANK
CJR

Grantee

AGREEMENT

SMITH, ADDIE

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW

199502210000
45671

02/21/1995
03:55:58

ELLIS FRANK
CJR

Grantee

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SMITH, ADDIE

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SECTIO
N 6, TS 20S,
2W NW1/4

199502210000
45681

02/21/1995
03:55:59

ELLIS FRANK
CJR

Grantor

MORTGAGE

UNION STATE
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:AND NW
6 20S 2W

199502210000
45701

02/21/1995
03:56:01

ELLIS FRANK
CJR

Grantor

DEEDS

UNION STATE
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:AND NW
6 20S 2W




