Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/02; Name= ELLIS FRANK C JR;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502210000 45621	02/21/1995 03:55:52	ELLIS FRANK C JR	Grantee	DEEDS	JOHNSON, ROLIIN L JR						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SECTIO N 6, 20S, 2W, NW1/4
199502210000 45631	02/21/1995 03:55:54	ELLIS FRANK C JR	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENNER, JOHN						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SECTIO N 6, 20S, 2W, NW1/4
199502210000 45651	02/21/1995 03:55:56	ELLIS FRANK C JR	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SMITH, ADDIE						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SECTIO N 6, 20S, 2W, NW1/4
199502210000 45641	02/21/1995 03:55:55	ELLIS FRANK C JR	Grantor	AGREEMENT	UNION STATE BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SECTIO N 6, 20S, 2W, NW1/4
199502210000 45691	02/21/1995 03:56:00	ELLIS FRANK C JR	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION STATE BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:AND NW 6 20S 2W
199502210000 45661	02/21/1995 03:55:57	ELLIS FRANK C JR	Grantee	AGREEMENT	SMITH, ADDIE						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW
199502210000 45671	02/21/1995 03:55:58	ELLIS FRANK C JR	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SMITH, ADDIE						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SECTIO N 6, TS 20S, 2W NW1/4
199502210000 45681	02/21/1995 03:55:59	ELLIS FRANK C JR	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:AND NW 6 20S 2W
199502210000 45701	02/21/1995 03:56:01	ELLIS FRANK C JR	Grantor	DEEDS	UNION STATE BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:AND NW 6 20S 2W